
Exhibit 
Showcase 
available to 
explore on 
your own 
24/7 or set up 
appointments

 Exhibitor  
Appointments 

On-demand Courses
available 24/7

Research 
Forum 
posters 
available 
24/7 with 
live abstract 
presentations 

EMRA 
Activities 
for residents 
and students 
throughout. 
Check  
emra.org  
for details 

8:00 am

8:30 am

9:00 am

9:30 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:30 am

12:00 pm

12:30 pm

1:00 pm

1:30 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:00 pm

5:30 pm

6:00 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

8:00 pm

8:30 pm

9:00 pm

9:30 pm

10:00 pm

10:30 pm

11:00 pm

High-Risk Patients and Providers (COVID)

Colin C. Rorrie Lecture 
Annual Census Ten Million: Emergency 

Medicine in the State Capital

Unpacking the Black Box - Diagnosing 
Pulmonary Embolism in Pregnancy

Controversies in Prehospital Care:  
The Evidence vs the Fad

Resuscitation-Minded:  
Metacognition at the Bedside

Fixing Faces Painlessly:  
Facial Anesthesia, Regional Blocks

Emergency Care for Transgender Patients

International Medicine Migrating  
Your Way

Shaken Not Stirred: Alcohol Withdrawal

Abdominal Pain that Isn’t:  
The Masqueraders

How to Prevent Intubation

Lung Ultrasound in the Age of COVID

Is There a Doctor on Board?: Managing 
In-Flight Emergencies

Classic Pediatric Rashes

More Than A Poke To the Eye:  
Traumatic Eye Injuries

Cruising the Literature: Trauma 2020

How to be an Effective Mentor 

Top 5 Habits of Highly Successful 
Emergency Physicians

Cruising the Literature: PEM 2020

Critical Update: Coronavirus (COVID-19)

Above Us Only Sky: Exploring  
Transitions, Challenges, & Strategies  

of Women in Leadership Roles

Critical Update in Toxicology 2020

Advanced Recognition and Treatment  
of Brady and Tachycardias

Vendor Demonstration

Vendor Demonstration

Vendor Demonstration

Vendor Demonstration

Vendor Demonstration

Vendor Demonstration

Vendor Demonstration

Vendor Demonstration

Vendor Demonstration

Vendor Demonstration

Vendor Demonstration

Vendor Demonstration

Simulation Case Scenarios

Simulation Case Scenarios

Simulation Case Scenarios

Simulation Case Scenarios

Simulation Case Scenarios

Simulation Case Scenarios

Social Networking, Happy Hours & So Much More
We’ll still have puppies in the Exhibit Showcase area and Drop The Mic. 

There will be morning workouts, afternoon trivia, evening happy hours and unexpected 
opportunities to mingle. Check back often for times and dates.

ACEP20 OPENING GENERAL SESSION

DAY1
• 30 minute sessions will be 25 minutes with 5 minutes of Q/A with faculty
• 1 hour sessions will be 50 minutes with 10 minutes of Q/A with faculty
• Dozens of other courses available ON DEMAND beginning Oct. 26 – check Courses By Track page
• Come and go to the live events as you please, or explore on your own time
• More details to come about the activities beyond the educational courses

Central Daylight Time (CDT)



Exhibit 
Showcase 
available to 
explore on 
your own 
24/7 or set up 
appointments

 Exhibitor  
Appointments 

On-demand Courses
available 24/7

Research 
Forum 
posters 
available 
24/7 with 
live abstract 
presentations 

EMRA 
Activities 
for residents 
and students 
throughout. 
Check  
emra.org  
for details 

8:00 am

8:30 am

9:00 am

9:30 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:30 am

12:00 pm

12:30 pm

1:00 pm

1:30 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:00 pm

5:30 pm

6:00 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

8:00 pm

8:30 pm

9:00 pm

9:30 pm

10:00 pm

10:30 pm

11:00 pm

TIA Management: Don’t Just Do  
Something, Stand There

Lessons Learned: Airway Management  
for COVID-19 Patients

James D. Mills, Jr. Memorial Lecture 
#NoSilenceonEDViolence: Workplace 

Violence Against Emergency Physicians 

Newborn Resuscitation:  
Born But Not Breathing

Rashes to Know in the  
Anti-Vax Population

How to Give a Killer Talk

Orthopedic Pearls & Pitfalls

Chest Tubes: Pearls & Pitfalls

Emergency Delivery: Are You Prepared?

Paranoid to Paralyze: How to Safely 
Perform Awake Intubations

New Cardiac Drugs: How, What,  
and When to Use Them in the ED

Experimental Treatments with COVID-19, 
What Worked and What Didn’t?

Physical Exam vs Imaging  
in Blunt Neck Injuries

Stop the Bleeding: New Technologies  
For Hemorrhage Control

Averting Common Airway Errors

Secured the Airway, Now What? Best 
Practices for Post-Intubation Sedation

Telemedicine: Which Side of the  
Camera are You On?

Emergency Physician Compensation 
Update 2020

New Sepsis Guidelines:  
Latest But Not Greatest

Neurologic Manifestations of COVID-19: 
Don’t Miss this Presentation 

How to Sleep Soundly after Discharging 
Suicidal Patients from Your ED

Hemostasis Without Direct Pressure:  
ED Applications of Tranexamic Acid

Lung Bugs & Drugs 2020

Non-Traditional AMI Presentations:  
Don’t Miss the Diagnosis

Acute Decompensated Heart Failure:  
Time Critical Interventions

Under Pressor!  
Utilizing IV Pressors in the ED

Working as a Female in the ED:  
Coffee House Chat

From Paper to Patient: Recent Advances 
 in Emergency Electrocardiography  

that Will Save a Life

Many Faces of Disaster

Vendor Demonstration

Vendor Demonstration

Vendor Demonstration

Vendor Demonstration

Vendor Demonstration

Vendor Demonstration

Vendor Demonstration

Vendor Demonstration

Vendor Demonstration

Vendor Demonstration

Vendor Demonstration

Vendor Demonstration

Simulation Case Scenarios

Simulation Case Scenarios

Simulation Case Scenarios

Simulation Case Scenarios

Simulation Case Scenarios

Simulation Case Scenarios

Social Networking, Happy Hours & So Much More
We’ll still have puppies in the Exhibit Showcase area and Drop The Mic. 

There will be morning workouts, afternoon trivia, evening happy hours and unexpected 
opportunities to mingle. Check back often for times and dates.

DAY2
• 30 minute sessions will be 25 minutes with 5 minutes of Q/A with faculty
• 1 hour sessions will be 50 minutes with 10 minutes of Q/A with faculty
• Dozens of other courses available ON DEMAND beginning Oct. 26 – check Courses By Track page
• Come and go to the live events as you please, or explore on your own time
• More details to come about the activities beyond the educational courses

Central Daylight Time (CDT)



Exhibit 
Showcase 
available to 
explore on 
your own 
24/7 or set up 
appointments

 Exhibitor  
Appointments 

On-demand Courses
available 24/7

Research 
Forum 
posters 
available 
24/7 with 
live abstract 
presentations 

EMRA 
Activities 
for residents 
and students 
throughout. 
Check  
emra.org  
for details 

8:00 am

8:30 am

9:00 am

9:30 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:30 am

12:00 pm

12:30 pm

1:00 pm

1:30 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:00 pm

5:30 pm

6:00 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

8:00 pm

8:30 pm

9:00 pm

9:30 pm

10:00 pm

10:30 pm

11:00 pm

Medical Errors: Prevention and Disclosure

The Unvaccinated Child in the Pediatric ED

Nancy J. Auer Lecture 
Building a Better Workplace: Creating 

Diversity & Inclusion in Your ED!  

Still Dope: New on the Scene

Current Recommendations for STI 
Treatment: Are You Up-to-Date?

Contract Nightmares: Due Process, 
Indemnification Clauses, and Non-Competes

Fire Behind the Smoke: 
Vaping Related Illness

Badges, Games, and Escape Rooms? 
Innovative Education for Today’s Learner

Pediatric Trauma Pearls and Pitfalls

Whole Lotta Shakin’ Goin’ On: Update  
on Seizure & Status Management

Poisoned & Bizarre! ECGs in  
Toxicologic Emergencies

Combatting Violence at Home During  
a Pandemic (COVID)

Black Box Drugs We Use:  
What’s the Risk?

There’s an App for That! Phone Apps  
You Should Know About

The ICU is Not Ready for Your  
Critical Patient, Are You? 

Critical Appraisal and FOAMed: Is  
FOAMed the Problem or the Solution?

RVU Killers: The Most Common 
Reimbursement Documentation Errors

Atrial Fibrillation Update 2020:  
Don’t Miss a Beat

Pediatric Patients and COVID:  
Carriers and Presentations of Disease

Beyond Intubation: ARDS in COVID

Trauma STAT! Fluids, Factors & the TEG!

Diversity: If You Build it They  
Will Come...and Stay

Subtle Signs of Abuse

Toxicology Jeopardy

Maintaining Your ABEM Certification: 
Review of 2020 Lifelong & Learning  

& Self-Assessment Articles

Dermatology Jeopardy

Critical Care Emergency Ultrasound

Infectious Disease Game Show

Blocks Unblinded: Ultrasound 
 Guided Regional Anesthesia

Vendor Demonstration

Vendor Demonstration

Vendor Demonstration

Vendor Demonstration

Vendor Demonstration

Vendor Demonstration

Vendor Demonstration

Vendor Demonstration

Vendor Demonstration

Vendor Demonstration

Vendor Demonstration

Vendor Demonstration

Simulation Case Scenarios

Simulation Case Scenarios

Simulation Case Scenarios

Simulation Case Scenarios

Simulation Case Scenarios

Simulation Case Scenarios

Social Networking, Happy Hours & So Much More
We’ll still have puppies in the Exhibit Showcase area and Drop The Mic. 

There will be morning workouts, afternoon trivia, evening happy hours and unexpected 
opportunities to mingle. Check back often for times and dates.

DAY3
• 30 minute sessions will be 25 minutes with 5 minutes of Q/A with faculty
• 1 hour sessions will be 50 minutes with 10 minutes of Q/A with faculty
• Dozens of other courses available ON DEMAND beginning Oct. 26 – check Courses By Track page
• Come and go to the live events as you please, or explore on your own time
• More details to come about the activities beyond the educational courses

Central Daylight Time (CDT)



Exhibit 
Showcase 
available to 
explore on 
your own 
24/7 or set up 
appointments

 Exhibitor  
Appointments 

On-demand Courses
available 24/7

Research 
Forum 
posters 
available 
24/7 with 
live abstract 
presentations 

EMRA 
Activities 
for residents 
and students 
throughout. 
Check  
emra.org  
for details 

8:00 am

8:30 am

9:00 am

9:30 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:30 am

12:00 pm

12:30 pm

1:00 pm

1:30 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:00 pm

5:30 pm

6:00 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

8:00 pm

8:30 pm

9:00 pm

9:30 pm

10:00 pm

10:30 pm

11:00 pm

Quick Tips: ENT Procedures in the ED

 Brooks Bock 
Keynote Lecture and Abstract 

Value Added by Research to  
Emergency Care

Capnography - Not Just For the Intubated

Alternative Payment Models: Exploring 
the Reimbursement Frontier

Medical Mimics: Medical Causes of 
Psychiatric Symptoms

Pediatric Status Asthmaticus in 2020: 
What’s in Your Kitchen Sink

Dead Tired: The Impact of Fatigue on 
Patient Safety and Physician Wellness

The Death Rash: Lethal Rashes  
You Can’t Miss 

Imaging Overtesting and Overuse:  
Just How Dangerous Is It?

In Vitro Fertilization Patients and ED 
Presentations: Pearls and Pitfalls

Seeing Soundwaves: Ocular US

Use or Abuse: Pediatric  
Fractures & Their Causes

Avoiding Pediatric Airway Panic:  
Advanced Pediatric Airway Management

Cruising the Literature:  
Top Articles in Critical Care

Vendor Demonstration

Vendor Demonstration

Vendor Demonstration

Vendor Demonstration

Vendor Demonstration

Vendor Demonstration

Vendor Demonstration

Vendor Demonstration

Vendor Demonstration

Vendor Demonstration

Vendor Demonstration

Vendor Demonstration

Simulation Case Scenarios

Simulation Case Scenarios

Simulation Case Scenarios

Simulation Case Scenarios

Simulation Case Scenarios

Simulation Case Scenarios

ACEP20 Closing Night Event

DAY4
• 30 minute sessions will be 25 minutes with 5 minutes of Q/A with faculty
• 1 hour sessions will be 50 minutes with 10 minutes of Q/A with faculty
• Dozens of other courses available ON DEMAND beginning Oct. 26 – check Courses By Track page
• Come and go to the live events as you please, or explore on your own time
• More details to come about the activities beyond the educational courses

ECG in Syncope: An Expert Approach

Teaching on the Run: Tips & Tricks to  
Make Teaching More Efficient & Fun

JFK Assassination: The Medical History 

Sweat the Small Stuff: Optimizing 
Bedside Care of the COVID Patient 

High-Risk Cases in EM 

Central Daylight Time (CDT)


