

- 30 minute sessions will be 25 minutes with 5 minutes of Q/A with faculty
- 1 hour sessions will be 50 minutes with 10 minutes of Q/A with faculty
- Dozens of other courses available ON DEMAND beginning Oct. 26 *check Courses By Track page*Come and go to the live events as you please, or explore on your own time
- · More details to come about the activities beyond the educational courses

Central Daylight Time (CDT)

8:00 am	Vendor Demonstration				Simulation Case Scenarios					
8:30 am			Vendor Demons	stration			available	24/7		
9:00 am 9:30 am	ACEP20 OPENING GENERAL SESSION									
10:00 am 10:30 am	Annual Census Ten Million: Emergency Medicine in the State Capital Top 5 Habits of Highly Successful Emergency Physicians Critical Update: Coronavirus (COVID-19)									
11:00 am		Vendor Demonstration								
11:30 am			Vendor Demons	stration	Simulation Case Scenarios			Research		
12:00 pm			Vendor Demons	stration				Forum posters		
12:30 pm			Vendor Demons	stration	Simulation Case S	cenarios	Exhibitor	available 24/7 with		
1:00 pm			Vendor Demons	stration			Appointments	live abstract presentations		
1:30 pm			Vendor Demons	stration	Simulation Case S	scenarios				
2:00 pm		Vendor Demonstration						EMRA Activities		
2:30 pm	Vendor Demon			stration	Simulation Case Scenarios			for residents and students		
3:00 pm			Vendor Demons	stration				throughout. Check		
3:30 pm			Vendor Demons	stration	Simulation Case Scenarios			emra.org for details		
4:00 pm	High-Ri	isk Patients	and Providers (COVID)	Shaken Not Stir	red: Alcohol Withdrawal					
4:30 pm	Faci	Fixing Fac al Anesthes	es Painlessly: sia, Regional Blocks	Classic F	Pediatric Rashes	Cruising the	Literature: PEM 2020			
5:00 pm			ack Box - Diagnosing polism in Pregnancy	How to Prevent Intubation		Above Us Only Sky: Exploring				
5:30 pm	Emerge	Emergency Care for Transgender Patients		More Than A Poke To the Eye: Traumatic Eye Injuries		Transitions, Challenges, & Strategies of Women in Leadership Roles				
6:00 pm										
6:30 pm			Social N	etworkina.	Happy Hours &	So Much N	lore			
7:00 pm			We'll still ha	ve puppies in th	ne Exhibit Showcase are	ea and Drop Th	e Mic.			
7:30 pm					ternoon trivia, evening h . Check back often for t					
8:00 pm										
8:30 pm										
9:00 pm	Controversies in Prehospital Care:			Lung Ultrasound in the Age of COVID Cruising the Literature: Trauma 2020		Critical Update in Toxicology 2020				
9:30 pm	The Evidence vs the Fad									
10:00 pm	Resuscitation-Minded: Is There a Doc Metacognition at the Bedside In-Fli			Is There a Docto In-Fligh	or on Board?: Managing ht Emergencies	I?: Managing Icies Advanced Recognition and Treatment				
10:30 pm		rnational N	ledicine Migrating ur Way		an Effective Mentor		and Tachycardias			
11:00 pm										



- 30 minute sessions will be 25 minutes with 5 minutes of Q/A with faculty
- 1 hour sessions will be 50 minutes with 10 minutes of Q/A with faculty
- Dozens of other courses available ON DEMAND beginning Oct. 26 *check Courses By Track page*Come and go to the live events as you please, or explore on your own time
- · More details to come about the activities beyond the educational courses

Central Daylight Time (CDT)

8:00 am		Vendor Demon	stration	Simulation Case	Scenarios	On-demand	Courses
8:30 am		Vendor Demon	stration		Socialito	available	24/7
9:00 am	Lessons Learne for CO	ed: Airway Management VID-19 Patients		Exam vs Imaging It Neck Injuries	Acute Decom	pensated Heart Failure:	Exhibit
):30 am	Chest Tube	es: Pearls & Pitfalls	New Sepsis Guidelines: Latest But Not Greatest		Time Critical Interventions		Showcase available to
10:00 am	James D. Mills	, Jr. Memorial Lecture	Stop the Bleeding: New Technologies For Hemorrhage Control		Under Pressor!		explore on
10:30 am	#NoSilenceonÉDViolence: Workplace Violence Against Emergency Physicians		Lung Bugs & Drugs 2020		Utilizing IV Pressors in the ED		your own 24/7 or set up appointments
1:00 am		Vendor Demon	Simulation Case S				appointments
1:30 am		Vendor Demon			Scenarios		Research
12:00 pm		Vendor Demon	stration				Forum posters
12:30 pm		Vendor Demon	stration	Simulation Case	Scenarios	Exhibitor	available 24/7 with
1:00 pm		Vendor Demon	stration			Appointments	live abstract presentations
1:30 pm		Vendor Demon	stration	Simulation Case	Simulation Case Scenarios		
2:00 pm		Vendor Demon	stration				EMRA Activities
2:30 pm		Vendor Demon	stration	Simulation Case	Scenarios		for residents
3:00 pm	Vendor Demonstration						and students throughout.
3:30 pm		Vendor Demon	stration	ation Simulation Case Scenarios			Check emra.org for details
l:00 pm	TIA Manage Someth	ment: Don't Just Do ing, Stand There	Experimental Tre What Worke	eatments with COVID-19, ed and What Didn't?	Non-Traditio	nal AMI Presentations:	
l:30 pm		c Pearls & Pitfalls	Emergency Physician Compensation Update 2020			iss the Diagnosis	
5:00 pm		n Resuscitation: ut Not Breathing	Averting Common Airway Errors		Working as a Female in the ED:		
5:30 pm	Emergency Deli	very: Are You Prepared?	Neurologic Manifestations of COVID-19: Don't Miss this Presentation			ee House Chat	
6:00 pm							
6:30 pm		Social N	etworkina.	Happy Hours &	So Much N	lore	
7:00 pm		We'll still ha	ve puppies in th	ne Exhibit Showcase ar	ea and Drop Th	e Mic.	
7:30 pm				ternoon trivia, evening . Check back often for			
8:00 pm							
8:30 pm							
9:00 pm	How to	Give a Killer Talk		Secured the Airway, Now What? Best Practices for Post-Intubation Sedation		From Paper to Patient: Recent Advances	
9:30 pm		c Drugs: How, What, o Use Them in the ED		undly after Discharging tients from Your ED	in Emergenc that V	y Electrocardiography Vill Save a Life	
10:00 pm		to Know in the /ax Population	Telemedicin	e: Which Side of the ra are You On?			
10:30 pm	Paranoid to Pa	aralyze: How to Safely Awake Intubations	Hemostasis Wi	thout Direct Pressure: ns of Tranexamic Acid	Many F	aces of Disaster	
1:00 pm							



- 30 minute sessions will be 25 minutes with 5 minutes of Q/A with faculty
- 1 hour sessions will be 50 minutes with 10 minutes of Q/A with faculty
- Dozens of other courses available ON DEMAND beginning Oct. 26 check Courses By Track page
- Come and go to the live events as you please, or explore on your own time
- · More details to come about the activities beyond the educational courses

Central Daylight Time (CDT)	
-----------------------------	--

8:00 am			Vendor Demons	tration	Cimulation Coop (200701100	On-demand	Courses
8:30 am			Vendor Demons	Simulation Case Scenarios			available 24/7	
9:00 am	The Unva	accinated (Child in the Pediatric ED	Black Boy What	c Drugs We Use: t's the Risk?	Maintaining Y	our ABEM Certification:	Exhibit
9:30 am	Badges, Games, and Escape Rooms? Innovative Education for Today's Learner			Pediatric Patients and COVID: Carriers and Presentations of Disease		Review of 2020 Lifelong & Learning & Self-Assessment Articles		Showcase available to
10:00 am	Building a Better Workplace: Creating			There's an App for That! Phone Apps You Should Know About		Dermatology Jeopardy		explore on your own
10:30 am				Subtle Signs of Abuse				24/7 or set up appointments
11:00 am	Vendor Demons							appointmonto
11:30 am		Vendor Demonstrat			Simulation Case Scenarios			Research
12:00 pm			Vendor Demons	tration	ration			Forum posters
12:30 pm			Vendor Demons	tration	Simulation Case Scenarios			available 24/7 with
1:00 pm			Vendor Demons	tration			Appointments	live abstract presentations
1:30 pm			Vendor Demons	tration	Simulation Case S	Scenarios		
2:00 pm			Vendor Demons	tration			EMRA Activities	
2:30 pm			Vendor Demons	tration	Simulation Case S	Scenarios		for residents and students
3:00 pm	Vendor Demonstration			tration	tion			throughout. Check
3:30 pm			Vendor Demons	tration	Simulation Case S	Scenarios		emra.org for details
4:00 pm	Medical	Errors: Pre	vention and Disclosure	Combatting Vio a Pano	lence at Home During demic (COVID)			
4:30 pm			d the Smoke: elated Illness	Atrial Fibrilla	ation Update 2020: Miss a Beat	Toxic	ology Jeopardy	
5:00 pm	Still Dope: New on the Scene			The ICU is N Critical P	Not Ready for Your Patient, Are You?			
5:30 pm	Pediatric Trauma Pearls and Pitfalls			Beyond Intubation: ARDS in COVID		Critical Care	Emergency Ultrasound	
6:00 pm								
6:30 pm			Social N	etworking.	Happy Hours &	So Much N	More	
7:00 pm			We'll still ha	ve puppies in th	e Exhibit Showcase ar	ea and Drop Th	ie Mic.	
7:30 pm					ernoon trivia, evening l . Check back often for t			
8:00 pm								
8:30 pm								
9:00 pm			nares: Due Process, uses, and Non-Competes		isal and FOAMed: Is oblem or the Solution?			
9:30 pm	Daicanad & Bizarral ECCa in				uids, Factors & the TEG!			
10:00 pm	Current Recommendations for STI RVU Killers:			The Most Common t Documentation Errors	-Blocks Ha	blinded: Ultrasound		
10:30 pm	Whole Lotta Shakin' Goin' On: Update Diversity:			Diocks of billing		Regional Anesthesia		
11:00 pm								



- 30 minute sessions will be 25 minutes with 5 minutes of Q/A with faculty
- 1 hour sessions will be 50 minutes with 10 minutes of Q/A with faculty
- Dozens of other courses available ON DEMAND beginning Oct. 26 *check Courses By Track page*Come and go to the live events as you please, or explore on your own time
- · More details to come about the activities beyond the educational courses

8:00 am		Vendor Demon	stration	Simulation Case	Scenarios	On-demand	Courses	
8:30 am		Vendor Demon	stration	Simulation base		available 2	24/7	
9:00 am	ECG in Syncope	: An Expert Approach	JFK Assassinati	on: The Medical History	Lich D	lick Cooce in EM	Exhibit	
9:30 am	Teaching on the Make Teaching	Run: Tips & Tricks to More Efficient & Fun	Sweat the Small Stuff: Optimizing Bedside Care of the COVID Patient		– nigii-n	lisk Cases in EM	Showcase available to	
10:00 am	Broo Keynote Lect	oks Bock ture and Abstract	Dead Tired: The Impact of Fatigue on Patient Safety and Physician Wellness		Avoiding Pediatric Airway Panic: Advanced Pediatric Airway Management		explore on your own	
10:30 am	Value Addeo	d by Research to gency Care	Seeing Soundwaves: Ocular US				24/7 or set up appointments	
1:00 am		Vendor Demon	Simulation Case S		Scenarios		appointmont	
1:30 am		Vendor Demon					Research	
2:00 pm		Vendor Demon	stration				posters available	
12:30 pm		Vendor Demon	stration	Simulation case	Simulation Case Scenarios			
l:00 pm		Vendor Demon	stration	Cimulation Or	Cooporting	Appointments	live abstract presentations	
l:30 pm		Vendor Demon	stration	Simulation Case	Scenarios			
2:00 pm		Vendor Demon	stration	Simulation Case	Soonariaa		EMRA Activities	
2:30 pm		Vendor Demon	stration	Simulation Case	Scenarios		for residents and students	
3:00 pm	Vendor Demonstration			Simulation Case Scenarios			throughout. Check	
3:30 pm	Vendor Demonstration						emra.org for details	
l:00 pm				s Asthmaticus in 2020: Your Kitchen Sink	Use or Abuse: Pediatric			
:30 pm	Alternative Payment Models: Exploring Imaging O the Reimbursement Frontier Just H			testing and Overuse: v Dangerous Is It?	Fracture	es & Their Causes		
:00 pm		t Just For the Intubated	You			g the Literature:		
5:30 pm		s: Medical Causes of rric Symptoms		ation Patients and ED is: Pearls and Pitfalls	lop Artic	les in Critical Care		
6:00 pm			ACEP20	Closing Night E	vent			
6:30 pm								
7:00 pm								
7:30 pm								
3:00 pm								
3:30 pm								
):00 pm								
):30 pm								
10:00 pm								
0:30 pm								
1:00 pm								